PAKISTAN CABLES LIFTS THE 'ICON AWARD'AT THE 16TH CONSUMERS' CHOICE AWARDS 2022 – THIRD CONSEUCTIVE WIN

Pakistan Cables won the Consumers' Demand award at the 16th Consumer 2022 Choice Award ceremony organized bv the Consumer Association of Pakistan. The former CEO of the Trade and Development Authority of Pakistan (TDAP) SM Muneer presented the award to Ms. Sehrish Shah, Deputy Manager Marketing, Pakistan Cables Ltd. in presence of the Minister of Labour and Human Resources Sindh. Mr. Saeed Ghani. This was the Company's third consecutive win of the Icon Award.



About Pakistan Cables Ltd

About Pakistan Cables Ltd. Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable cable manufacturer in Pakistan. Being the only wire and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955, it is also a member company of the Amir S. Chinoy group. The company has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 180 cities. It is ISO9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and OHSAS 18001:2007 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands.



TRUSTED NOT TO COMPROMISE

To learn more about Pakistan Cables Ltd. http://www.pakistancables.com For more information, press only:

Email: brands@pakistancables.com

